General information about company

Scrip code 532341

NSE Symbol [ZMO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE848A01014
Name of the company IZMO Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.of I}:I;l:t 1Of No. Of Total no Shareholding as a T\iumbefr of V(.)?ng lIQ;(ghts held in each

Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d-}ll.lp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €285 Of securities (1X)

Category | of sharcholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

D shareholder (11T shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
1) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 1,65 eg: | Class % of

eld (Iv) Ny o WD opor(arBic2) |5 & | | Toal | (A+BC)

Promoter

(A) & 3 3832624 3832624 129.33 3832624 3832624 |29.33
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 9627 9234549 9234549 |70.67 9234549 9234549 |70.67
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 9630 13067173 13067173 | 100 13067173 13067173 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of SP eges d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa% | [ockedin |P c¢8¢d0r
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (X1I) otherwise
Shares ) . . shares encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . - held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) L. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No |total | No. | total
() of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l(%romoter 29.33 3832624
Group
(B) Public 70.67 9234549
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13067173




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o .
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re}:)ei ts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI P VYt (VI 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
hetd | (VD M OD | Asa%of | x egy | Total | Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 3832624 3832624 [29.33 3832624 3832624 |29.33
undivided Family
(SX;_};OMI 3 3832624 3832624 |29.33 3832624 3832624 |29.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 3832624 3832624 |29.33 3832624 3832624 |29.33
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 374 374 0 374 374 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 374 374 0 374 374 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) Individuals - 8974 4465624 4465624 | 34.17 4465624 4465624 |34.17




i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 36 2678684 2678684 |20.5 2678684 2678684 |20.5
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 616 2089867 2089867 | 15.99 2089867 2089867 | 15.99
(specify)
(Sg;)(;T)otal 9626 9234175 9234175 |70.67 9234175 9234175 |70.67
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 9627 9234549 9234549 |70.67 9234549 9234549 |70.67
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9630 13067173 13067173 | 100 13067173 13067173 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
9630 13067173 13067173 | 100 13067173 13067173 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgec} or
O No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . iy (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A i
convertible securities and - ~ sa Sa [ dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants 0 of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 29.33 3832624
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 29.33 3832624
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 29.33 3832624
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
& 0 374
(Slu)b-Total (B) 0 374

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) 34.17 4465624
(a(ii)) 20.5 2678684
(e) 15.99 2089867
Sub-Total (B) 70.67 9234175
3
Total Public
Shareholding

70.67 9234549
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ALBiC2) 100 13067173
Total (A+B+C 100 13067173

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY SONI

SHASHI SONI

KIRAN SONI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABTPS5654C

ABTPS5648G

ABTPS5650G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2771613

687787

373224

3832624

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2771613

687787

373224

3832624

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.21

5.26

2.86

29.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

2771613

687787

373224

3832624

Class eg:y

Total

2771613

687787

373224

3832624

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.21

5.26

2.86

29.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.21

5.26

2.86

29.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2771613

687787

373224

3832624

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAVITA SONI

KANCHANA
RAO

URIJITAJ
MASTER

MANJUNATH
S

SAMARTH
KHULLAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADBPR1229E

AFJPM0105Q

AKSPM3756D

AVKPK2593B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

151425

500477

425000

155555

208000

1440457

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

151425

500477

425000

155555

208000

1440457

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16

3.83

3.25

1.19

1.59

11.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

151425

500477

425000

155555

208000

1440457

Class eg:y

Total

151425

500477

425000

155555

208000

1440457

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

3.83

3.25

1.19

1.59

11.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16

3.83

3.25

1.19

1.59

11.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

151425

500477

425000

155555

208000

1440457

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not Applicable




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Bodies Director or ESOP or
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Corporate Director's ESOS or | HUF IEPF
P Relatives ESPS
Category / More More than 1 More than 1 percentage of More than 1 More than 1
than 1 percentage percentage of shareholding percentage of percentage of Category | Category | Category
shareholding shareholding shareholding
DEEP DEEP
EDELWEISS ASSET
Name of the FINANCIAL RECONSTRUCTION HERITAGE VIJAY GUPTA
Shareholders (T) CONSULTANTS COMPANY LIMITED PRIVATE
PVT LTD LIMITED
PAN (II) AAACD3768K AAATES5618G AABCDO0826B | AILPG7654F
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 1 ! I ! > 302 !
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 168000 300000 195000 232524 92042 347974 | 64660
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 168000 300000 195000 232524 92042 347974 | 64660
V)t (VD)
Shareholding asa | 1.29 23 1.49 1.78 0.7 2.66 0.49

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,




1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

168000

300000

195000

232524

92042

347974

64660

Class eg:y

Total

168000

300000

195000

232524

92042

347974

64660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

23

1.49

1.78

0.7

2.66

0.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29

23

1.49

1.78

0.7

2.66

0.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

168000

300000

195000

232524

92042

347974

64660

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
sharcholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders ()

RAJESH KUMAR M S

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AODPS3220H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

102

74

36

45

611

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

195000

147956

221370

63721

61620

999343

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

195000

147956

221370

63721

61620

999343

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

1.69

0.49

0.47

7.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

195000

147956

221370

63721

61620

999343

Class eg:y




Total

195000

147956

221370

63721

61620

999343

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

1.13

1.69

0.49

0.47

7.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

1.13

1.69

0.49

0.47

7.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

195000

147956

221370

63721

61620

999343

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence





