General information about company	
Scrip code	532341
NSE Symbol	IZMO
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE848A01014
Name of the company	IZMO Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities					
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	1 1 2	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	Depository	underlying	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1057) (VIII) Ac a	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	3832624			3832624	29.33	3832624		3832624	29.33		
(B)	Public	9627	9234549			9234549	70.67	9234549		9234549	70.67		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	9630	13067173			13067173	100	13067173		13067173	100		

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities						
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)  Sharpled othe encu (XII		cked in otherwise		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.33					3832624			
(B)	Public				70.67					9234549			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					13067173			

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup		
			No of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	l in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up	paid- underlying shares underlying held shares held total no. of shares shares (colculated as	No of Voti	of Voting (XIV) Rights					
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•	•		•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	3832624			3832624	29.33	3832624		3832624	29.33	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	3832624			3832624	29.33	3832624		3832624	29.33	
(2)	Foreign			•		•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	3832624			3832624	29.33	3832624		3832624	29.33	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	374			374	0	374		374	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	374			374	0	374		374	0	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals -	8974	4465624			4465624	34.17	4465624		4465624	34.17	

	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	36	2678684			2678684	20.5	2678684	2678684	20.5
(e)	Any Other (specify)	616	2089867			2089867	15.99	2089867	2089867	15.99
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9626	9234175			9234175	70.67	9234175	9234175	70.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9627	9234549			9234549	70.67	9234549	9234549	70.67
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		
Total ( A+B+C2)		9630	13067173			13067173	100	13067173	13067173	100
Total (A+B+C)		9630	13067173			13067173	100	13067173	13067173	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	mber of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				29.33					3832624
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.33					3832624
(2)	Foreign	•						•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				29.33					3832624
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					374
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					374
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							

(a(i))				34.17				4465624
(a(ii))				20.5				2678684
(e)				15.99				2089867
Sub-Total (B) (3)				70.67				9234175
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				70.67				9234549
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100				13067173
Total (A+B+C				100				13067173

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY SONI	SHASHI SONI	KIRAN SONI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABTPS5654C	ABTPS5648G	ABTPS5650G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2771613	687787	373224	3832624
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2771613	687787	373224	3832624
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.21	5.26	2.86	29.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)	•	
Class eg:X	2771613	687787	373224	3832624
Class eg:y				
Total	2771613	687787	373224	3832624
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.21	5.26	2.86	29.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.21	5.26	2.86	29.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)	•	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2771613	687787	373224	3832624
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	
Reason for not providing PAN				

|--|--|--|--|--|--|

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAVITA SONI	KANCHANA RAO	URJITA J MASTER	MANJUNATH S	SAMARTH KHULLAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		ADBPR1229E	AFJPM0105Q	AKSPM3756D	AVKPK2593B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	151425	500477	425000	155555	208000	1440457
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	151425	500477	425000	155555	208000	1440457
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	3.83	3.25	1.19	1.59	11.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	151425	500477	425000	155555	208000	1440457
Class eg:y						
Total	151425	500477	425000	155555	208000	1440457
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	3.83	3.25	1.19	1.59	11.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	3.83	3.25	1.19	1.59	11.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	151425	500477	425000	155555	208000	1440457
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)					

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN not Applicable

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	ESOP or ESOS or ESPS	HUF	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEEP FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED	DEEP HERITAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	VIJAY GUPTA			
PAN (II)	AAACD3768K	AAATE5618G	AABCD0826B	AILPG7654F			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	51	302	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	168000	300000	195000	232524	92042	347974	64660
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	168000	300000	195000	232524	92042	347974	64660
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	1.29	2.3	1.49	1.78	0.7	2.66	0.49

% of (A+B+C2)							
	T	ch class of securities (IX	1	т	1		1
Class eg: X	168000	300000	195000	232524	92042	347974	64660
Class eg:y							
Total	168000	300000	195000	232524	92042	347974	64660
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.29	2.3	1.49	1.78	0.7	2.66	0.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	2.3	1.49	1.78	0.7	2.66	0.49
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	168000	300000	195000	232524	92042	347974	64660			
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

		Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH KUMAR M S					Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AODPS3220H					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	102	74	36	45	611
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	195000	147956	221370	63721	61620	999343
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	195000	147956	221370	63721	61620	999343
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	1.13	1.69	0.49	0.47	7.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)	,	•	1	•
Class eg: X	195000	147956	221370	63721	61620	999343
Class eg:y						

Total	195000	147956	221370	63721	61620	999343
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.49	1.13	1.69	0.49	0.47	7.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	1.13	1.69	0.49	0.47	7.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				·	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	195000	147956	221370	63721	61620	999343
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					

Reason for not			
providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence